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Admin/Management (Non-Manual)

Non-Manual Sales/Purchasing & All 
Other Indoor Staff

Office Cleaner

All Other Indoor Staff (Manual)

Driver/Despatch

0.0749%

0.3210%

0.5350%

1.0700%

0.8025%
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